
Baile na
Graí Thoir

Ballynagree East

300.00

310.00

320.00

330.00

340.00

350.00

360.00

370.00

380.00

390.00

40
0.

00

410.00

420.00

32
0.

00

330.00

340.00

350.00

360.00

370.00

380.00

390.00

400.00

410.00

55
0.

00
m

60
0.

00
m

65
0.

00
m

10
0.

00
m

15
0.

00
m

20
0.

00
m

25
0.

00
m

30
0.

00
m

35
0.

00
m

40
0.

00
m

45
0.

00
m

500.00m

550.00m

600.00m

650.00m

664.74m

0.00m

50.00m

950.00m

1000.00m

1050.00m

1100.00m

1150.00m

1200.00m

1250.00m

1300.00m

1350.00m

1400.00m

1450.00m

1500.00m

1512.55m

0.
00

m

50
.0

0m66
.9

6m

0.0
0m

50
.0

0m

100.00m

150.00m

163.47m

T.13

T.17

Temporary
Over-run Area

98

97

98

100

100

100

10
0

97

100

100

100

100

Site Notice 16

Site Notice 17

Gallaun
�Site of�

AntiTuity
�Site of�

Stone Circle�Site of�

Muisire
Mushera

An Tulaigh
Tullig

An Tulaigh
Tullig

An Chlochbhuaile
Bheag

Cloghboola Beg

Muisire
Mushera

An Chlochbhuaile
Bheag

Cloghboola Beg

An Chlochbhuaile
Bheag

Cloghboola Beg

Aubane House

Lackdotia Bridge

Pond

Pond
Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

Ow
enb

aun
 Ri

ver
 - A

n A
bha

 Bh
án

Mushera River

Pond

Mushera River

Mushera River

AntiTuity
�Site of�

AntiTuity
�Site of�

Baile na Graí Thiar
Ballynagree West

Páirc an
Fhionnáin
Finnanfield

Sliabh Chnoc
na gCapall

Horsemountmountain

Muisire
Mushera

Baile na Graí Thiar
Ballynagree West

Muisire
Mushera

Muisire
Mushera

Páirc an
Fhionnáin

Finnanfield

Muisire
Mushera

An Charraig
Dhubh

Carrigduff

Aghaidh Bhéil
Brookpark

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

KERRYMAN'S TABLE

Carrigduff River

Ivale

Pond

Pond

AntiTuity
�Site of�

Baile na
Graí Thoir

Ballynagree East

Inse Mhaoth Theas
Inchamay South

Crionna Lua Theas
Crinnaloo South

Crionna Lua Theas
Crinnaloo South

Áth na
gCeannaithe
Annagannihy

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Áth na
gCeannaithe

Annagannihy

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Ownagluggin River

Aghalode River - Abhainn Áth an Lóid

Ownagluggin River

Ownagluggin River

Glen River - Abhainn Ghlinne

Áth na
gCeannaithe

Annagannihy

Inse Mhaoth Theas
Inchamay South

Barr an
Chárthainn
Barrahaurin

Gleanntán an
tSnátha Theas

Glentaneatnagh South

Inse Mhaoth Theas
Inchamay South

Áth na
gCeannaithe

Annagannihy

Cill Chuilinn
Thuaidh

Kilcullen North

Glenoam Bridge

Glen River - Abhainn Ghlinne

Dripsey River - Abhainn na Druipsí

Glen River - Abhainn Ghlinne

Glen R
iver 

- Abhai
nn G

hlinn
e

Gallaun
�Site of�

Well
�Site of�

Baile na Graí Thiar
Ballynagree West

Baile na
Graí Thiar

Ballynagree West

Baile na Graí Thiar
Ballynagree West

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Ráth an Loisc
Rahalisk

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Ráth an
Loisc

Rahalisk

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

River Laney - An Láinne

Glashreagh River

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Gallaun�Site of�

Gallaun�Site of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Baile na Graí Thoir
Ballynagree East

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Áth na
gCeannaithe
Annagannihy

Áth na
gCeannaithe
Annagannihy

Gleann na
gCloch Thuaidh

Glenaglogh North

Baile na Graí Thoir
Ballynagree East

Baile na
Graí Thoir

Ballynagree East

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Under Const

Aghalode Bridge

Carrigagulla Bridge

River Laney - An Láinne

Aghalode River - Abhainn Áth an Lóid

River Laney - An Láinne

River Laney - An Láinne

Aghalode River - Abhainn Áth an Lóid

Aghalode River - Abhainn Áth an Lóid

Riv
er L

ane
y - 

An 
Lái

nne

River Laney - An Láinne

Riv
er L

ane
y

- An Láinne

River Laney
An Láinne

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Stone Circle
�Site of�

Gallaun�Site of�

Áth na
gCeannaithe

Annagannihy

Gleann na
gCloch Thuaidh

Glenaglogh North
Cnoc na

nGabhann
Knocknagoun

Cill Chuilinn
Thuaidh

Kilcullen North

Cnoc na
nGabhann

Knocknagoun

Cnoc na
nGabhann

Knocknagoun

Cnoc na
nGabhann

Knocknagoun

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Gallaun�Site of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Dolmen
�Site of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Fulacht Fia�Site of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

AntiTuity
�Site
of�

Fulacht Fia
�Site of�

Ráth an Loisc
Rahalisk

Ráth an Loisc
Rahalisk

Ráth an Loisc
Rahalisk

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Meall na
hEorna

Maulnahorna

Cnoc na gCapall
Knocknagappul

Maulnahorna Bridge

Horsemount Bridge

Aw
boy

 Ri
ver

Glashreagh River

Gallaun
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

AntiTuity
�Site of�

Gallaun
�Site of�

Na Dúiníní
Dooneens

Na Dúiníní
Dooneens

Na Dúiníní
Dooneens

Na Dúiníní
Dooneens

Ucht Fhoithre
Oughtihery

Gleann na
gCloch Theas

Glenaglogh South

Pond

An Tulaigh
Tullig

Aubane
Community
Centre

Baile na
Graí Thoir

Ballynagree East

Ballinagree

Baile na Graí

Carraig an
Ghiolla

Carrigagulla

Baile na Graí Thiar
Ballynagree West

21

22

4

4

3

5

3 Ballingree MixedNational School

5

2

6

1

12

1

2

3

4

5

10

7

8

18

9

17

16

6

11

15

14

13

1920

ST JOHN'S DRIVE

CARRIG RUA

Open Well

Open
Well

ES

Phone

Kiosk

Open Well

Open Well

Open Well

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

River Laney - An Láinne

0m 25
m

50
m

75
m

10
0m

12
5m

15
0m

17
5m

20
0m

22
5m

25
0m

Scale 1:2500

Scale (@          )

Checked by

Drawn by

Date Project number

M
on

da
y 

24
 Ja

nu
ar

y 
20

22

Rev. Description Date

Drawing Number Rev

PROJECT CLIENT

SHEET

App By

No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or stored in any retrieval system of any nature without the written
permission of Fehily Timoney & Company as copyright holder except as agreed for use on the project for which the document was originally
issued. Do not scale.  Use figured dimensions only. If in doubt - Ask!

O:\ACAD\2019\P2114\P2114-0100-0024

P2114-0100-0024
1:2500 SITE LAYOUT PLAN SHEET 10 OF 16

P2114

BALLINAGREE WIND FARM

B

1:250009.12.21

NS

TB

If Applicable : Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence No. EN 0001220 © Ordnance Survey Ireland and Government of Ireland
OSI-6186,6140, Cork-40-48-49-59-60

A1-

BALLINAGREE WIND DAC

.

A ISSUE FOR APPROVAL JH 09.12.21

B ISSUE FOR PLANNING JH 24.01.22

Legend

Proposed Wind Farm Access Track

Passing Bays

Turning Areas

Turbine And Hardstanding Areas

Private Electrical Network Cable Route

Existing Road To Be Upgraded

Planning Boundary

Property Boundary

Temporary Compound Area

Borrow Pit Area

Roadside Swale

Substation Compound

KEY PLAN
Scale 1:100000

10

Interceptor Ditch With Diffuse Outflow

Stilling Pond With Diffuse Outflow

Culvert

1. This drawing is for planning purposes only.

2. Dimensions in meters unless otherwise noted.

3. Levels shown relative to ordinance datum (Malin Head).

4. Co-ordinates are to Irish Transverse Mercator (ITM).

5. Extent of earthworks not shown.

Notes.

Existing Wayleave

Overhead 110kV ESB PowerlineESB

Proposed Met Mast

Trail Information Board

Trail Viewing Point

Trail Waymarker


	Sheets and Views
	P2114-0100-0024


